Abel De Luna Center Capital Campaign For 

County of Sonoma  

Funding Amount: $75,000 

Term: 08/12/2025  to 12/31/2028 

Agreement Number:  
Funding Source: 4th District Community Infrastructure Fund 

2. Funding Grant.  

COUNTY shall provide GRANTEE the total sum of Seventy Five Thousand Dollars 
($75,000) (the “Grant”), for the Grant Use and Purpose stated below. Upon 
execution of this agreement, funds shall be provided to the Grantee. The Grantee is 
responsible for submitting annually by June 30th a report on how funds were spent 
through the term of the agreement.